SICAN

Film Type Product code |C

Decoration
Films

SN301
SN302
SN303
SN305
SN306
SN307
SN309
RH-SN301
RH-SN302
RH-SN303
RH-SN305
RH-SN306
RH-SN307
RH-SN309
Matte White
Matte White 50
Matte Green
Matte Silver
Blackout
Whiteout

Sican Decoration Films

Solar Energy
A
Color / Design - nt-Scratc

Narrow White Strip
White Square
White Square

Strip

Narrow White Line

White Square
White Short Strip

Narrow White Strip
White Square
White Square

Strip

Narrow White Line

White Square
White Short Strip
White, 1PLY
White, 2PLY
Light Green, 2PLY
Light Silver, 2PLY
Black
White

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

2
2
2
2
2
2

*Above colors are for reference only, figures are laboratory test results, actual production may vary from batch to batch
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5%
Opaque
8%
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N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
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92%
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FEATURES

(DVariety in patterns
(@Assurance of privacy
(@Custom designed
(@Design for office & home
window decoration

HIGHLIGHTS

Come in different patterns and designs, it is suitable for privacy assurance, at the same time protecting inhabitants from harmful solar energy.




