SICAN	Sican Decoration Films					Heat Gun resistant	Wrap Resistant
Film Type	Product code (	CR Color / Design	MIL	Anti-Scratch	VLT	Solar Energy Rejection	
Decoration Films	SN301	Narrow White Strip	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	SN302	White Square	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	SN303	White Square	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	SN305	Strip	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	SN306	Narrow White Line	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	SN307	White Square	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	SN309	White Short Strip	1.5	No	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN301	Narrow White Strip	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN302	White Square	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN303	White Square	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN305	Strip	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN306	Narrow White Line	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN307	White Square	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	
	RH-SN309	White Short Strip	1.5	Yes	N/A	N/A	FEATURES ①Variety in patterns ②Assurance of privacy ③Custom designed ④Design for office & home window decoration
	Matte White	White, 1PLY	2	No	13%	58%	
	Matte White 50	White, 2PLY	2	No	13%	58%	
	Matte Green	Light Green, 2PLY	2	No	36%	41%	
	Matte Silver	Light Silver, 2PLY	2	No	5%	92%	
	Blackout	Black	2	No	Opaque	92%	
	Whiteout	White	2	No	8%	92%	

\*Above colors are for reference only, figures are laboratory test results, actual production may vary from batch to batch

## HIGHLIGHTS

Come in different patterns and designs, it is suitable for privacy assurance, at the same time protecting inhabitants from harmful solar energy.